

1st Post-Doctoral Research Conclave (PDRC2018)

Jamia Hamdard

30

Organizing Committee of the

1st Post-Doctoral Research Conclave (PDRC2018)

cordially invites you to the

Inaugural Function of the Conclave

on

April 12, 2018 at 9.30 am.

Venue: Hamdard Convention Centre

Prof. Ashutosh Sharma

Secretary, Department of Science & Technology shall grace the occasion as the Chief Guest.

Prof. (Dr.) Seyed Ehtesham Hasnain

Vice Chancellor, Jamia Hamdard shall preside over the programme.

Prof. S. RaisuddinOrganizing Secretary
PDRC2018

(Programme detail overleaf)



1st Post-Doctoral Research Conclave (PDRC2018)

Jamia Hamdard

30

Programme of Inaugural Session - April 12, 2018 Venue: Hamdard Convention Centre

Time	Activity	
9.30 - 9.40 am	Floral Welcome and Recitation from the Holy Quran	
9.40 - 9.48 am	Welcome address	Prof. Ahmed Kamal, Pro Vice Chancellor, Jamia Hamdard
9.48 - 9.55 am	A glimpse of research spectrum of Jamia Hamdard with special reference to Post-doctoral research culture on the campus	Advisor (Research), Jamia Hamdard
9.55 - 10.00 am	Wellcome Trust - DBT India Alliance Fellowship and Grant Programmes	Dr. Shahid Jameel, CEO, Wellcome Trust - DBT India Alliance
10.00 - 10.05 am	DBT Fellowship Programme for Young Researchers	Prof. K. Muniyappa, IISc, Bangalore
10.05 - 10.20 am	Address by the Chief Guest	Prof. Ashutosh Sharma, Secretary, DST
10.20 - 10.30 am	Presidential address	Prof. (Dr.) Seyed Ehtesham Hasnain, Vice Chancellor, Jamia Hamdard
10.30 - 10.35 am	Release of Souvenir / Book of Abstracts	
10.35 - 10.40 am	Felicitation of the Guests	
10.40 - 10.45 am	Vote of thanks	Dean, SCLS
10.45 - 10.47 am	National Anthem	
10.50 am	High tea / interaction with delegates/researchers	

Location of JAMIA HAMDARD

